
JEWELRY made to order and REPAIRED ty D. "W. Laird, 613 Montgomery.

Reid Henn- H., attorney at law, office 26 and 27 Court
ltl->ck (336 Clay, dwr220 O'Farrell

Reid James, bootifiaker, dwl 124 Clinton
Reid James, shoemaker James Barton, dwl 202J Clinton

Reid James, waiter Lick House, dwl 117 Vallejo

Reid Jiihn, boaxding, 48 Sacramento
Reid John, driver N. Gray & Co., dwl 641 Sacramento
Reid Jiihn, laborer, dwl 725^ Natoma
Kcid Juhii, merchant tailor, W}7i Market
Reid John H., head-postal clerk S. F. Post-office, dwl 405

T\irk
Keid Jiihn K., fruitdealer, dwl S s Brj'ant nr Fifth

Reid John Woods, assistant superintendent N. B. and
Missii.n R. R., dwl S12 Folsom

Reid Joseph, carpenter Albion C. Hussey, dwl 14J Fol-

som Av
Reid Joseph A. (Hendry d- Co.), dwl 1 Simpson PI
Reid Patrick, whitener, dwl 212 First

Kei.i K.:.bert. brassfini her W. D. Clark & Co., dwl 8 Min
Reid Tbumas. solicitor Figaro, office 532 Merchant, dwl

Overland tlouse
Reid Thomas, teamster, dwl 7S1 Stevenson, rear
Reid Thumas, wood and coal, 95S Mission
Reid William E. {Reid ct Brooks), dwl 1117 Washington
Reid WUliara H., compositor Alta California, dwl 516 Bush
Reid & Brooks 0*'^^'^"^ E. lieid and Edmund Brookv),

importers and jobbers crockery and glassware, 524
Sansom

Reid. Svc Read, Reed, and Wrede
Reidel George, cabinetmaker, dwl 520 Filbert, rear
Reidber George W., clerk, dwl 567 Howard
Reidt Henry, baker, dwl 61 Shipley
Reier Charles, baker, dwl 959 Brjant
Reiff James, se;iman, dwl 26 Steuart
Reiif^;lhutii Anna Eliza Miss, dressmaker, dwl 631 Bdwy
Reigtlhuth Margaret (widow), laundress, dwl 631 Bdwy
Reighley James B., porter S. L. Jones & Co., dwl 2517

Mi:?sion

Reigliley, Lucas & Co. (L. C. Reighley, John Lucas, J.
M'ild'iim Lucas, aiia Conrad Gesncr), plaster of Paris
manufacturers, 215 and 217 Main

Reighley Lyster C. {Revjhley, Liicas d- Co ), dwl 1621
Larkin

Reiglv John, cooper, dwl 420 Jackson
Reilif Charies, baker G.Miller, dwl 1216 Pacific

Reil John, helper S. F. Gas Light Co., cor King and Sec
Reil Lawrence, liquor refiner, dwl N s Twelfth Av bet N

and P, South S. F.
Reillcy , bricklayer, dwl Hotel Rhein
Reilloy Charles, watchman Palace Hotel
Reillcy Charles J., plumber and gasfitter, dwl 1012 Filbert
Reillcy Edward, boilermaker Union Iron Works
ReiUey Edward, plumber Bush & Milne, dwl 521 Howard
Reiliey James, clerk Dunbar, Hendiy & Lavery, dwl 44

Minna
Reillcy James, plumber Bush & Milne, dwl 109 Gearj*
ReiUey John, printer, dwl 605 Pine
Reiliey John W., machinist, dwl 007 Pine
Reiliey Michael, laborer Pacific Rolling MiUs, cor Louisi-

ana and Sierra
Reiliey Morris, laborer Henry F. Williams, dwl Long

Bridge foot Fourth
Reiliey Patrick, porter Pool & Harris, dwl 120 Clinton
Reiliey Thomas, teamster ComeUus O'Donnell, dwl 200

Clinton
Reiliey. See Reilly and Riley
Reilly Anthony, trackman Central R. R.
Reilly liartholomew, milkranch. Silver Av nr San Jo36

Ui'atl

Reilly Bartholomew Jr.. milker Bartholomew Reilly, dwl
Silver Av nr San Jos^ Road

Reilly lienjaniin C, pUmiber Bush & Milne, dwl 545 Min
Reilly Bernard, groceries, 137 Shipley
KI-JLLY <'H.%JtLES P., wines and liquors, 16 Fifth,

dwl 4i3 Stevenson
Reilly Uavid, cooi>er Simon P. Connor, dwl 204 Mont
Reilly Edward, engineer, dwl 23 Folsom Av
Reilly Edward, laborer, Josei>h Scheerer, dwl 804 Market
Reilly Edward, machinist, dwl 610 Stevenson
Keilly Ellen (widow), dwl 3 Miller PI
Reilly Fergus, cokeman S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl 152 First
Reilly George J., cigars and tobacco, 405 Sansom. dwl

424 .Sanson!

Reilly James, irroceries and liquors. 1710 Leavenworth
Reilly James, laborer, dwl 725 Brannan, rear
Reilly James, plumber, dwl 44 Minna
Reilly James F., salesman Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl

cor IVenty-sixth and Capp
Reilly James H., butcher, dwl 251J Clara

Reilly J. J. ,
photographer, dwl 729 California

Reilly John, assistant engineer Pacific Mail S. S. Consti-
tution

Reilly John, Bricklayers' Pro. Assn, 232 Sutter
Reillv John, cattledealer, dwl N s Twelfth Av nr N,

South S. F.

Reilly John, cooper Hogan&Co., dwl ^Tiite House Hotel
Reilly John, fireman, dwl SW cor Sansom and Vallejo
Reilly John, laborer, dwl 5 Sherwood PI
Reilly John, laborer, dwl 214 First

Reilly John, laborer, dwl 239i Perry
Reilly John, laborer, dwi 306' Minna
Reilly John, milker Bartholomew Reilly, dwl Silver Av

nr San Jos^ Road
Reilly John D., laborer, dwl 145 Shipley
Reilly John J., bookkeeper Helbing & Straus, dwl 145

Shipley
Reilly John W., engineer, dwi 323 Broadway
Reilly Joseph, machinist, dwi 149 Shipley
Reilly Lawrence, truant otficer Public Schools, dwl NW

Gough and McAllister
Reilly Michael, asphaltumroofer, dwi 1420 Washington
Reilly Michael, heater Pac. Rolling Mills, dwl cor Louis-

iana and Sierra

Reilly Michael, special policeman, dwl 700 Front
Reilly Michael, teamster S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl cor

Georgia and Sierra
Reilly P.. driver La Grande Laundry
Reilly Patrick, expresswagon, cor Market and Front, dwl

cor Harrison and Dora
Reilly Patrick, laborer, dwi E s Guerrero nr Fifteenth
Reilly Patrick, laborer Palace Hotel
Reilly Patrick, milker Bartholomew Reilly, dwl Silver

Av nr San Jos6 Road
Reilly Patrick, tanner F. M. Wilkinson, dwl 22 Langton
Reillv Patrick, teamster Dean &; Co., dwi cor First Avand

Kentuckj', South S. F.

Reilly Patrick, real estate, dwl 10 Camp nr Guerrero
Reilly Patrick, A.aiter Lick House
Reilly Peter, laborer, dwi 41 Minna
Reilly Philip, carpenter, dwi W s Kansas nr Kevada
Reillv T. (widow), seamstress, dwl 103 Freelon
Reilly Thomas, blacksmith S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl W s

Michigan nr Shasta
Reilly Thomas, Bricklayers' Pro. Assn, 232 Sutter
Reilly Thomas, clerk Montgomery- St. Real Estate Co.,

dwi SE cor Guerrero and Fourteenth
Reilly Thomas, waiter Pacific Mail S. S. Arizona
Reilly Thomas, waiter Russ Hoiise
Reilly William, bootmaker S. W. Rosenstock & Co., dwl 9

Natoma
Reilly William, liquor saloon, SW cor Steuart and Fol-

som, dwl 21 Folsom Av
Reilly William T., assayer V. S. Mint, dwi 1519 Sac
Reilly. See O'Reiily and Riiey
Reimann Henrj" A., clerk 325 Montgomery, dwl 1010 Cal
Reimann Julia (widow), dwl 1010 CaUfomia
Reimbold John C, painter and fruits and vegetables, dwl

134 Eleventh
Reimer Ellen Mrs., dwi 25 Welsh
Reimer John, Shipwrights' Jour. Assn, 71 New Mont
Reimers Adolf, bookkeeper California Jewelry Co., dwl

315 Stockton
Reimers Christian, teamster Michelssen, Brown & Co.,

dwi 21 Kate
Reimers Claus, foreman Central R. R, Stable, dwl W s

De\isadero bet O-Farrell and Geaiy
Reimers Jacob, machinehand, dwl 509 Eighth
Reimers John, carpenter, dwl 1406 Kearny
Reinecke Frederick {Rcinecke tt Henni7uj$), dwl 705 Val-

lejo

Reinecke Gustav, porter L. & E. Wertheimer, dwl 129^
Clara

Reinecke John, solicitor Hotel Rhein, 909 Reamy
Reinecke Otto C. L., foreman F. Korbel & Bros., dwl 504

Third
Reinecke & Hennings (Frederick Reinckc and Frederick

HenniU'js), groceries, 1325 Stockton
Reineger Charles (Baiter li- R,), dwi 1042 Folsom
Reiner Antoine, butcher, dwl N s First Av nr Kentucky,

South S. F.
Remers C. A. & Co. (John Breig\ Eureka Soda Works, 723

Turk
Reiners Charles A. (C. ^. Rexners A Co.), dwl 723 Turk
Reinert Frederick, upholsterer, dwi 317A^ Union
Reinert William, carpenter Thomas Catferall, dwi 212 Sec
Reinertsen David, sailmaker E. Detrick & C-o., 123 Clay
Reinfeld Charles, paperhanger, dwl 506 Vallejo
Rcinfold Jacob, baker Bertha Josephson, dwi 500 Hayes

MOHGAH & CO. have Prince's Bay Transplanted Oysters always on hand.


